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Free Early Years Entitlement Sessions Pre-School Unit 

Valid from 1st April 2026 

15 Hours (term-time only) 

3 hour sessions    8.30-11:30 / 12.00-15.00           Free 

30 Hours (term-time only) 

6 hour sessions*   9.00-15.00             Free 

*Please bring packed lunches for your child for term-time only funded sessions. 

Additional Hours* 0 years to 2 years 2 years to 3 years 3 years to 5 years 

Hourly Rate £10.71 £8.48 £6.08 

*Subject to availability. 

 

Before/After School and Holiday Club Fees 

Breakfast Club (including school drop off) 

Daily Rate     07.30am – 9:00am            £11.50 

After School Club (including school pick) 

Daily Rate    15:30pm – 18.00pm            £16.50 

Holiday Club 

HC Short Day*    09.00am – 15.00am            £22.00 

HC Long Day*     07.30am – 18.00pm            £34.50 

* Please provide packed lunch.  

 


